PHONE LIST
April 3, 2023

IN ANY EMERGENCY DIAL 9-911

EXECUTIVE OFFICERS

Name Ext. Cell

Greg Brown(CEO) 4251 (918) 424-4734

Matt McGowan(Chairman) 4105 (918) 424-6288
Brent Case(President) 4125 (918) 470-9184
Jason Nolan(EVP/CTO) 4161 (918) 421-9418
OFFICERS
McAlester Officers Ext. Stillwater Officers
Amanda Burke 4276 Jamie Stevenson
Dean Lawson 4122 Scott Vance
Janey Kendrick 4141 Alex Penny
Jayton Burleson 4276
Kari Dalpoas 4120
Leigh Ann McKelvey 4242 Broken Arrow Officers
Linda Reiter 4220 Carlos Foster
Lindy Ranallo 4224 Casey Lowther
Lisa Allen 4153 Joey Orvis
Lisa Johnston 4241 Laura Smallen
Lori Wilson 4101 Lincoln Leedy
Misti Stewart 4104
Nyssa Shoemaker 4200
Saundra Wilkinson 4221
Shayla Dodd 4124
Trevor Phillips 4162
Tisha Pace 4121

CELL #'S

David Rodriquez
Janey Kendrick
Jayton Burleson
Linda Reiter
Lisa Allen

Lori Wilson
Scott Vance
Trevor Phillips

Main Bank Accounting

Main Bank Bookkeeping
Main Bank Customer Service
Main Bank Data Processing
Main Bank Loan Dept.

Main Bank Loan Processing

Wal-Mart

Stillwater Washington Customer Service

Stillwater Washington Loans
Stillwater Boomer
Broken Arrow

(918) 424-2266
(918) 916-0014
(918) 490-2065
(918) 424-9139
(918) 470-0014
(918) 470-8855
(918) 899-3741
(918) 329-6779

FAX #'s

(918) 423-2101
(918) 421-4298
(918) 421-4156
(918) 421-4155
(918) 423-1695
(918) 423-2374
(918) 423-2449
(405) 707-9177
(405) 624-2262
(405) 385-5769
(918) 442-1850

Ext.
5749
5742
5748

Ext.
1845
1840
1844
1837
1841



Name

ACCOUNTING
Leigh Ann McKelvey
Cynthia Tidmore
Vicki Orman

BOOKKEEPING
Linda Reiter
Saundra Wilkinson
Maria Scott

Lindy Ranallo
Bobbie Parker
Kym Keener
Tania Welch

BOARDROOMS
Main Boardroom
Exec Boardroom

(2]

D's
Janice Perteet

CLOSING OFFICE

LOAN OPS
Nyssa Shoemaker
Spare Phone
Skylar Crawley
Cortney Tarver
Shelby Lund

LOAN PROCESSING
Holly Hyslop

Jessica Master
Megan Kirkes
Carmen Durant

LOAN COLLECTIONS
Andrea Corum

NEW ACCOUNTS\CSR
Lori Wilson

Hillary Conner

Mallorie Barlow
Cheyenne Sieg

Sahar Alonso

Shawna Stiles

Kinsey Johnston
Kaytlynn Mosley

DATA PROCESSING
Amanda M \ Mariah W
Janey Kendrick

HUMAN RESOURCES
Lisa Johnston

IT DEPT.
Jason Nolan
Trevor Phillips

EXTENSION by DEPT / LOCATION

Ext.

7150
4242
4243
4245

4230
4220
4221
4223
4224
4225
4226
4227

4252
4250

4222

4119

7116
4200
4202
4203
4205
4208

7144
4204
4206
4207
4209

4201

7140
4101
4102
4103
4107
4274
4274
4276
4107

7145
4140
4141

4241

7143

4161
4162

Name Ext.
Loan Officers

Kari Dalpoas 4120
Tisha Pace 4121
Dean Lawson 4122
Shayla Dodd 4124
LOAN ASSISTANTS 7135
MB Loan Assistants 4127
Kimberly White 4128
Tifiny Thompson 4129
MCALESTER (918-423-2265)

Switchboard 0 or 4265

Lobby Tellers 7131
Mail Room 4139
Safe Deposit 4103
Main Drive-In 7133
Tandy Town 7105
Walmart 4273
Call Center 4270
Gabriel (918)426-3282 3282
STILLWATER (405-624-2265)

Scott Vance (SVP/Market President) 5742
Jamie Stevenson (VP/Comm Lender) 5749
Sarah Marcum (Loan Assistant) 5740
Jenny Baker (Customer Service) 5720
Estella Castro (Customer Service) 5746
Tellers - 6th St 7141
Tellers - Boomer 7142
Boardroom 5743
Closing Room 5741
Breakroom 5743
BROKEN ARROW (918-800-2265) 7126
Casey Lowther (SVP/Market President) 1840
Laura Smallen (SVP/Mortgage Lender) 1837
Carlos Foster (SVP/Mortgage Lender) 1845
Lincoln Leedy (VP/Comm Loan Officer) 1841
Joey Orvis (Credit Officer) 1844
Amber Chism (Mortgage Loan Processt 1838
Adriana Mosqueda (Loan Assistant) 1835
Connie Pollock ( Customer Service\Tell 1842
Teller 1848
IMPORTANT BANK NUMBERS

Tax ID Number 73-0344910
Routing Number 103100250

FREQUENTLY CALLED 800 #'S
James Baker

Federal Reserve-KC

Federal Reserve-OKC

FDIC

1-800-937-2257
1-800-333-1010
1-800-333-1030
1-800-262-3342



INDIVIDUAL EXTENSIONS

NAME EXT. NAME EXT.
Alex Penny 5748 Kinsey Johnston 4274
Amanda Burke 4276 Kym Keener 4226
Amanda Mason 4140 Laura Smallen 1837
Amber Chism 1838 Leigh Ann McKelvey 4242
Andrea Corum 4201 Lincoln Leedy 1841
Adriana Mosqueda 1835 Linda Reiter 4220
Brent Case 4125 Lindy Ranallo 4224
Bobbie Parker 4225 Lisa Allen 4153
Carlos Foster 1845 Lisa Johnston 4241
Carmen Durant 4209 Lori Wilson 4101
Casey Lowther 1840 Mallorie Barlow 4103
Cheyenne Sieg 4107 Maria Scott 4223
Connie Pollock 1842 Mariah Wolfe 4140
Cortney Tarver 4205 Mary Wise 4154
Cynthia Tidmore 4243 Matt McGowan 4105
Dean Lawson 4122 Megan Kirkes 4207
Estela Castro 5746 Misti Stewart 4104
Greg Brown 4251 Nyssa Shoemaker 4200
Hillary Conner 4102 Sahar Alonso 4274
Holly Hyslop 4204 Sarah Marcum 5740
Jamie Stevenson 5749 Saundra Wilkinson 4221
Janey Kendrick 4141 Scott Vance 5742
Janice Perteet 4222 Shawna Stiles 4274
Jason Nolan 4161 Shayla Dodd 4124
Jayton Burleson 4270 Shelby Lund 4208
Jenny Baker 5720 Skylar Crawley 4203
Jessica Master 4206 Tania Welch 4227
Joey Orvis 1844 Tifiny Thompson 4129
Kari Dalpoas 4120 Tisha Pace 4121
Katlyn Mosley 4107 Trevor Phillips 4162

Kimberly White 4128 Vicki Orman 4245



